GUIDE TO BANDING &
SPOT SPRAY TIPS
Spray Coverage Information
This table lists the theoretical coverage of spray patterns as calculated from
the included spray angle of the spray and the distance from the nozzle orifice.
These values are based on the assumption that the spray angle remains the same
throughout the entire spray distance. In actual practice, the tabulated spray angle does
not hold for long spray distances.

4
20'' 30''
HOW TO ORDER
Stainless Steel with VisiFlo color-coding
A I 9 5  0 4  E  V S
Tip
Type
Capacity
Size
Material Code
Spray Pattern
USE WITH:
 VS MATERIALS:
VISIFLO STAINLESS STEEL
SPRAY ANGLE:
95°
PRESSURE:
30-60 PSI (2-4 bar)
SPRAY PATTERN:
SINGLE EVEN SPRAY
DG TEEJET®
DRIFT GUARD EVEN FLAT SPRAY TIPS
MULTIPURPOSE
SPRAY TIP FOR WHEN
COVERAGE IS CRITICAL
Can be used for pre-emerge surface-applied herbicides
or post-emerge systemic herbicide applications.
Features & Benefits
• �Pre-orifice design produces large droplets to reduce
drift.
• Ideal for banding over the row or in between the rows.
• �Provides uniform distribution throughout the flat spray
pattern.
• �Easily mounted on spray boom or seeder/planter.
• Stainless steel with VisiFlo® color-coding.
BANDING & SPOT SPRAY APPLICATIONS
5
SOIL APPLIED HERBICIDES
SYSTEMIC HERBICIDES
SYSTEMIC FUNGICIDES
SYSTEMIC INSECTICIDES
DG-EVS SPRAY APPLICATION CHART
PSI
DROP
SIZE CAPACITY
ONE NOZZLE
IN GPM
GALLONS PER ACRE (GPA) GALLONS PER ACRE (GPA)
95° 4
MPH

Tabulations are based on spraying water at 70°F (21°C).
8
HOW TO ORDER
Stainless Steel with VisiFlo color-coding
TP  9 5  0 4  E  V S
Tip
Type
Capacity
Size
Spray Pattern
Spray Angle
Material Code
20'' 30''
DROPLET SIZE CLASSIFICATION
TJ60-EVS T WINJET®
T WIN EVEN FLAT SPRAY TIPS
DUAL SPRAY PROVIDES
IDEAL COVERAGE
TwinJet even tips combine the advantages of twin flat spray
patterns with even distribution across the pattern. The twin
flat sprays provide improved coverage of crop or weed without
sacrificing uniformity. Fine to medium droplet size is ideal
when smaller droplets are necessary for contact products, as
herbicides, insecticides, and fungicides.
Features & Benefits
• �Ideal for banding over the row or in between the rows.
• �Provides uniform distribution throughout the spray
pattern.
• �Available in 80° and 40° twin flat spray patterns.
• �Made of stainless steel with VisiFlo®
color-coding.
BANDING & SPOT SPRAY APPLICATIONS
USE WITH:
VS MATERIALS:
VISIFLO STAINLESS STEEL
SPRAY ANGLE:
40° and 80°
PRESSURE:
30-60 PSI (2-4 bar)
SPRAY PATTERN:
TWIN EVEN SPRAY
9
CONTACT HERBICIDES
CONTACT FUNGICIDES
CONTACT INSECTICIDES
F
Fine
M
Medium
TJ60-EVS SPRAY APPLICATION CHART
PSI
DROP
 SIZE CAPACITY
ONE NOZZLE
IN GPM
GALLONS PER ACRE (GPA) GALLONS PER ACRE (GPA)
80° 4
MPH

10
20'' 30''
HOW TO ORDER
Stainless Steel with VisiFlo color-coding
TJ60  40  0 4  E  V S
Tip
Type
Capacity
Size
Spray Pattern
Spray Angle
Material Code
DROPLET SIZE CLASSIFICATION
BANDING & SPOT SPRAY APPLICATION
DG OSST TEEJET®
DRIFT GUARD FLAT SPRAY TIPS
OPTICAL SPOT SPRAYING
TECHNOLOGY SPRAY TIPS
The TeeJet DG65055-SS spray tip is designed specifically for use
with sprayers using Optical Spot Spray Technology (OSST). The
narrow spray angle and flow capacity are optimised for use on
OSST sprayers, such as WEED-IT® and WeedSeeker.
Features & Benefits
• �Ideal for Optical Spot spraying application.
• �Tapered edge flat spray pattern provides uniform coverage
when adjacent nozzle patterns are overlapped in broadcast
spraying.
• �Available in 65° tapered spray patterns.
• �Made of stainless steel.
USE WITH:
SS MATERIALS:
STAINLESS STEEL
SPRAY ANGLE:
65°
PRESSURE:
30-60 PSI (2-4 bar)
SPRAY PATTERN:
SINGLE TAPERED
11
SYSTEMIC HERBICIDES
C
Coarse
VC
Very
coarse
XC
Extremely
Coarse
DG OSST SPRAY APPLICATION CHART
PSI
DROP
 SIZE CAPACITY
ONE NOZZLE
IN GPM
GALLONS PER ACRE (GPA) GALLONS PER ACRE (GPA)
65° 4
MPH

Tabulations are based on spraying water at 70°F (21°C).
12
HOW TO ORDER
Stainless Steel material
DG  65  055  SS
Tip
Type
Capacity
Size
Spray Angle
Material Code
20'' 30''
DROPLET SIZE CLASSIFICATION
BANDING & SPOT SPRAY APPLICATION
TEEJET NOZZLE BODIES &
ACCESSORIES
DYNAJET®
VALVE
The e-ChemSaver® or DynaJet Valve is a solenoid-actuated shutoff compatible with a wide
range of TeeJet® nozzle bodies equipped with a diaphragm check valve. It can be used for
end-of-boom nozzles as well as individual tip shutoff, PWM controls* and Spot Spraying.
24216AQJS QJ17560A
* For more details, see latest TeeJet Catalog or visit www.teejet.com
QJ-PTC QJ22187
13
116280
116950
DYNAJET®
HIGH FLOW
VALVE
115880
E-CHEMSAVER
ECOSTOP
VALVE
MAKE EVERY DROP COUNT WITH DYNAJET®
By automatically controlling the pressure and drop size across a wide range of speeds, DynaJet allows you
to choose optimal speeds while maintaining a consistent drop size everywhere in the field under even the
most challenging conditions.
PRECISION SPRAYING WITH DYNAJET VARIABLE RATE APPLICATION
VRA allows you to define the exact application rate for different parts of your fields at the nozzle level
for the most accurate spraying. Precision spraying on crop level. Precise application that optimizes
yields and pest control.
THE MOST EFFICIENT COVERAGE WITH INDIVIDUAL NOZZLE CONTROL
Individual spray tip On/Off control based on GNSS or prescription maps. This allows you to reduce overall
overlap area without compromising the application. Reduces waste and optimizes control.
DYNAJET ALLOWS FOR FUTURE INTEGRATION WITH 3RD PARTY SENSORS
Smart sensors analyze each spot in your field, automatically detecting weeds and only spraying on
target pests. Realize significant savings in crop protection products and application costs.